

SAMSON RESOURCES COMPANY
MINIS 2 (R) FEDERAL #1
SECTION 2-T21S-R32E
LEA COUNTY, NEW MEXICO

BEFORE THE OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION
 Santa Fe, New Mexico
 Case No. 13289 Exhibit No. 2
 Submitted by:
 SAMSON RESOURCES COMPANY
 Hearing Date: June 24, 2004

MO / YR	OIL (BBL)	OIL ALLOWABLE (BBL)	OIL STATUS (BBL)	CUM OIL STATUS (BBL)	GAS (MCF)	GAS ALLOWABLE (MCF)	GAS STATUS (MCF)	CUM GAS STATUS (MCF)
Mar-02	1,196	2,244	1,048	1,048	1,265	11,220	9,955	9,955
Apr-02	2,724	5,610	2,886	3,934	2,032	11,594	9,562	19,517
May-02	4,620	5,797	1,177	5,111	2,724	11,220	8,496	28,013
Jun-02	5,735	5,610	-125	4,986	3,329	11,594	8,265	36,278
Jul-02	6,994	5,797	-1,197	3,789	2,445	11,594	9,149	45,427
Aug-02	5,130	5,797	667	4,456	2,701	11,220	8,519	53,946
Sep-02	6,068	5,610	-458	3,998	2,512	11,594	9,082	63,028
Oct-02	5,729	5,797	68	4,066	2,851	11,220	8,369	71,397
Nov-02	6,145	5,610	-535	3,531	2,720	11,594	8,874	80,271
Dec-02	5,879	5,797	-82	3,449				
2002	50,220	53,669	3,449		22,579	102,850	80,271	
Jan-03	6,302	7,471	1,169	4,618	2,809	14,942	12,133	92,404
Feb-03	5,271	6,748	1,477	6,095	1,649	13,496	11,847	104,251
Mar-03	5,671	7,471	1,800	7,895	1,015	14,942	13,927	118,178
Apr-03	4,891	7,230	2,339	10,234	1,238	14,460	13,222	131,400
May-03	5,802	7,471	1,669	11,903	2,221	14,942	12,721	144,121
Jun-03	7,181	7,230	49	11,952	3,244	14,460	11,216	155,337
Jul-03	7,168	7,471	303	12,255	3,396	14,942	11,546	166,883
Aug-03	7,234	7,471	237	12,492	4,566	14,942	10,376	177,259
Sep-03	6,921	7,230	309	12,801	2,644	14,460	11,816	189,075
Oct-03	7,776	7,471	-305	12,496	2,135	14,942	12,807	201,882
Nov-03	7,416	7,230	-186	12,310	2,171	14,460	12,289	214,171
Dec-03	7,553	7,471	-82	12,228	2,547	14,942	12,395	226,566
2003	79,186	87,965	8,779		29,635	175,930	146,295	
Jan-04	7,502	7,471	-31	12,197	2,834	14,942	12,108	238,674
Feb-04	7,045	6,989	-56	12,141	2,994	13,978	10,984	249,658
Mar-04	7,733	7,471	-262	11,879	3,209	14,942	11,733	261,391
Apr-04	7,455	7,230	-225	11,654	2,304	14,460	12,156	273,547
May-04	7,657	7,471	-186	11,468	2,044	14,642	12,598	286,145
Jun-04		7,230				14,460		
2004	37,392	43,862	-760		13,385	87,424	59,579	
TOTAL	166,798	185,496	11,468		65,599	366,204	286,145	